
防水不锈钢波纹管接头

·产品材料：不锈钢+EPDM

·防护等级：IP68

·工作温度：-40°～105°，短时可达 120°

·阻燃等级：UL94V-2 阻燃

·订购说明：

1）标配螺母，无需请联系客服说明

2）默认 304 不锈钢，316 及 316L 需要定制

3）产品价格为（人民币：元/套，美元：USD/set）

Waterproof stainless steel cable conduit connector

·Product material: stainless steel+EPDM

·Protection grade: IP68

·Working temperature: - 40 °~105 °, up to 120 ° in a short time

·Flame retardant grade: UL94V-2 flame retardant

·Ordering Instructions:

1) Standard nut, no need to contact customer service for instructions

2) Default 304 stainless steel, 316 and 316L need to be customized

3) The product price is (RMB: yuan/set, USD: USD/set)

产品结构图/Product Structure Diagram



产品尺寸表/Product size

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度

Product model Thread size Hose Thread diameter Thread length

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm

RQ-M12-AD10.0-SS M12×1.5 AD10 12 9

RQ-M16-AD10.0-SS M16×1.5 AD10 16 9.5

RQ-M16-AD13.0-SS M16×1.5 AD13 16 9.5

RQ-M16-AD15.8-SS M16×1.5 AD15.8 16 9.5

RQ-M20-AD13.0-SS M20×1.5 AD13 20 12

RQ-M20-AD15.8-SS M20×1.5 AD15.8 20 12

RQ-M20-AD18.5-SS M20×1.5 AD18.5 20 12

RQ-M20-AD21.2-SS M20×1.5 AD21.2 20 12

RQ-M22-AD15.8-SS M22×1.5 AD15.8 22 12

RQ-M22-AD18.5-SS M22×1.5 AD18.5 22 12

RQ-M25-AD21.2-SS M25×1.5 AD21.2 25 12

RQ-M25-AD25.0-SS M25×1.5 AD25 25 12

RQ-M25-AD28.5-SS M25×1.5 AD28.5 25 12

RQ-M32-AD34.5-SS M32×1.5 AD34.5 32 12.5

RQ-M40-AD42.5-SS M40×1.5 AD42.5 40 14

RQ-M50-AD42.5-SS M50×1.5 AD42.5 50 15

RQ-M50-AD54.5-SS M50×1.5 AD54.5 50 15

RQ-M63-AD54.5-SS M63×1.5 AD54.5 63 15

RQ-G1/4-AD10.0-SS G1/4 AD10 13.15 9

RQ-G3/8-AD13.0-SS G3/8 AD13 16.66 9.5

RQ-G1/2-AD15.8-SS G1/2 AD15.8 20.95 12

RQ-G1/2-AD18.5-SS G1/2 AD18.5 20.95 12

RQ-G1/2-AD21.2-SS G1/2 AD21.2 20.95 12

RQ-G3/4-AD21.2-SS G3/4 AD21.2 26.44 12

RQ-G3/4-AD25.0-SS G3/4 AD25.0 26.44 12

RQ-G3/4-AD28.5-SS G3/4 AD28.5 26.44 12

RQ-G1-AD34.5-SS G1 AD34.5 33.2 15

RQ-G1-1/4-AD42.5-SS G1-1/4 AD42.5 41.9 15

RQ-G1-1/2-AD42.5-SS G1-1/2 AD42.5 47.8 15

RQ-G2-AD54.5-SS G2 AD54.5 59.6 15



防水铜镀镍波纹管接头

·产品材料：黄铜镀镍+EPDM

·防护等级：IP68

·工作温度：-40°～105°，短时可达 120°

·阻燃等级：UL94V-2 阻燃

·订购说明：

1）标配螺母，无需请联系客服说明

2）默认黄铜镀镍，接受定制，联系客服

3）产品价格为（人民币：元/套，美元：USD/set）

Waterproof copper nickel plated corrugated pipe joint

·Product material: nickel plated brass+EPDM

·Protection grade: IP68

·Working temperature: - 40 °~105 °, up to 120 ° in a short time

·Flame retardant grade: UL94V-2 flame retardant

·Ordering Instructions:

1) Standard nut, no need to contact customer service for instructions

2) Default brass nickel plating, accept customization, contact customer service

3) The product price is (RMB: yuan/set, USD: USD/set)

产品结构图/Product Structure Diagram



产品尺寸表/Product size

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度

Product model Thread size Hose Thread diameter Thread length

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm

RQ-M12-AD10.0 M12×1.5 AD10 12 9

RQ-M16-AD10.0 M16×1.5 AD10 16 9.5

RQ-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 AD13 16 9.5

RQ-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 AD15.8 16 9.5

RQ-M20-AD13.0 M20×1.5 AD13 20 12

RQ-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 AD15.8 20 12

RQ-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 AD18.5 20 12

RQ-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 AD21.2 20 12

RQ-M22-AD15.8 M22×1.5 AD15.8 22 12

RQ-M22-AD18.5 M22×1.5 AD18.5 22 12

RQ-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 AD21.2 25 12

RQ-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 AD25 25 12

RQ-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 AD28.5 25 12

RQ-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 AD34.5 32 12.5

RQ-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 AD42.5 40 14

RQ-M50-AD42.5 M50×1.5 AD42.5 50 15

RQ-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 AD54.5 50 15

RQ-M63-AD54.5 M63×1.5 AD54.5 63 15

RQ-G1/4-AD10.0 G1/4 AD10 13.15 9

RQ-G3/8-AD13.0 G3/8 AD13 16.66 9.5

RQ-G1/2-AD15.8 G1/2 AD15.8 20.95 12

RQ-G1/2-AD18.5 G1/2 AD18.5 20.95 12

RQ-G1/2-AD21.2 G1/2 AD21.2 20.95 12

RQ-G3/4-AD21.2 G3/4 AD21.2 26.44 12

RQ-G3/4-AD25.0 G3/4 AD25.0 26.44 12

RQ-G3/4-AD28.5 G3/4 AD28.5 26.44 12

RQ-G1-AD34.5 G1 AD34.5 33.2 15

RQ-G1-1/4-AD42.5 G1-1/4 AD42.5 41.9 15

RQ-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 AD42.5 47.8 15

RQ-G2-AD54.5 G2 AD54.5 59.6 15


